
Just in Time Racing - Contractor License                    HY-TEK's Meet Manager 

              Section VIII State Qualifier Championships - 11/1/2014               

                                Bethpage Sate Park                                 

                               Last Completed Event                                

  

Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Class  A 

================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points 

================================================================================== 

  1 #1123 Tyler Italiano      12 Syosset                 5:17.3   16:25.62    1    

  2 #1094 William Anderson    12 Syosset                 5:18.1   16:28.25    2    

  3  #228 Michael Grady       12 East Meadow             5:20.4   16:35.41    3    

  4  #156 Elias Platanias     11 Calhoun                 5:21.1   16:37.43    4    

  5  #798 Charles Skidmore    12 Mepham                  5:22.4   16:41.44    5    

  6  #611 Matt Mcgovern       12 Long Beach              5:24.8   16:48.93    6    

  7  #987 Peter Kirgis        11 Port Washington         5:26.6   16:54.51    7    

  8  #655 Ryan Clifford       12 MacArthur               5:27.5   16:57.47    8    

  9 #1135 William Long        11 Syosset                 5:27.9   16:58.68    9    

 10  #794 Chris Perillo       11 Mepham                  5:29.1   17:02.40   10    

 11 #1001 Aaron Siff-Scherr   10 Port Washington         5:29.7   17:04.21   11    

 12 #1199 John Weed           12 VS Central              5:30.0   17:05.23   12    

 13 #1146 Jack Robbins        12 Syosset                 5:31.8   17:10.67   13    

 14 #1122 Alexander Hoelzli   12 Syosset                 5:32.6   17:13.20   14    

 15  #969 Andrew Adelhardt    11 Port Washington         5:34.3   17:18.60   15    

 16  #754 Aidan Smith         11 Massapequa              5:34.6   17:19.56   16    

 17  #983 Jordan Hurt         10 Port Washington         5:35.3   17:21.71   17    

 18  #140 Michael Dobkowski   11 Calhoun                 5:36.2   17:24.54   18    

 19  #222 Timothy Euler       10 East Meadow             5:37.1   17:27.15   19    

 20  #790 William Nolan       12 Mepham                  5:37.6   17:28.60   20    

 21 #1156 Luke Skorka         11 Syosset                 5:37.7   17:28.94   21    

 22  #985 Taro Katayama       12 Port Washington         5:37.8   17:29.23   22    

 23  #143 James Forte         11 Calhoun                 5:39.2   17:33.84   23    

 24  #764 Jack Alboher        12 Mepham                  5:39.5   17:34.59   24    

 25 #1141 Michael Newman      11 Syosset                 5:40.2   17:36.73   25    

 26  #248 Kyle Wrynn          11 East Meadow             5:40.4   17:37.53   26    

 27  #133 Michael Athy        12 Calhoun                 5:41.5   17:40.81   27    

 28  #217 Brandon Eagle       12 East Meadow             5:41.9   17:42.08   28    

 29  #155 Elijah Maduro       11 Calhoun                 5:42.1   17:42.73   29    

 30  #144 John Gandolfo       12 Calhoun                 5:42.7   17:44.61   30    

 31  #767 Robert Boschert     12 Mepham                  5:43.2   17:46.03   31    

 32  #277 Joe Hunt            11 Farmingdale             5:43.9   17:48.44   32    

 33  #757 Joseph Tesoriero    11 Massapequa              5:46.4   17:56.07   33    

 34  #999 Rory Owens          10 Port Washington         5:46.9   17:57.63   34    

 35  #245 Nick Stankes        12 East Meadow             5:47.6   17:59.94   35    

 36  #992 Joseph Levine       10 Port Washington         5:48.4   18:02.29   36    

 37  #657 Matt Dolan          11 MacArthur               5:50.6   18:09.02   37    

 38  #606 Asa Euster          10 Long Beach              5:50.9   18:10.20   38    

 39  #791 Alex Peckoff        12 Mepham                  5:51.6   18:12.22   39    

 40  #457 Brendan McCauley    10 Herricks                5:53.0   18:16.58         

 41  #759 Kevin VanVorst      10 Massapequa              5:54.0   18:19.76   40    

 42  #607 Steven Hurst        12 Long Beach              5:55.5   18:24.24   41    

 43  #667 Kevin Wallace       11 MacArthur               5:56.0   18:25.94   42    

 44  #216 Chris Delgado       12 East Meadow             5:56.5   18:27.56   43    

 45  #774 Kevin Fish          12 Mepham                  6:01.9   18:44.37   44    

 46  #246 Ryan Thompson       10 East Meadow             6:02.3   18:45.64   45    

 47  #731 Jake Coleman        11 Massapequa              6:03.2   18:48.19   46    

 48  #281 Ted Michaels        10 Farmingdale             6:04.3   18:51.65   47    

 49  #289 Nicholas Seyfert    11 Farmingdale             6:05.7   18:56.18   48    

 50  #665 Daniel Vargas       10 MacArthur               6:06.2   18:57.71   49    

 51  #112 Will Salmon         10 Baldwin                 6:06.3   18:57.98   50    

 52  #875 Bredan Cicione      10 Oceanside               6:07.0   19:00.07         

 53  #618 Brian Thurston      10 Long Beach              6:07.6   19:01.87   51    

 54  #725 Joseph Boroda       11 Massapequa              6:10.3   19:10.23   52    



 55  #280 Kevin McHugh        12 Farmingdale             6:10.6   19:11.39   53    

 56 #1187 Justin Mirville     11 VS Central              6:11.1   19:12.70   54    

 57  #951 Alex Hilbert        12 Plainview               6:11.1   19:12.96   55    

 58  #292 Ryan Zanalotti      10 Farmingdale             6:12.1   19:15.86   56    

 59  #952 Sam Iryami          11 Plainview               6:12.4   19:16.98   57    

 60  #756 Arthur Stanwise     11 Massapequa              6:12.9   19:18.52   58    

 61  #955 Jake Meyers          9 Plainview               6:13.6   19:20.61   59    

 62  #456 Matt Mach           11 Herricks                6:15.1   19:25.32         

 63  #658 Peter Dugan         10 MacArthur               6:15.3   19:25.90   60    

 64  #272 Sam Croes           10 Farmingdale             6:16.3   19:28.94   61    

 65  #953 Ryan Kerin          11 Plainview               6:16.4   19:29.23   62    

 66  #288 John Russo           9 Farmingdale             6:17.3   19:32.04   63    

 67  #603 Finian Ashmead      10 Long Beach              6:18.7   19:36.40   64    

 68  #663 David Samet         11 MacArthur               6:19.3   19:38.18   65    

 69 #1189 Albert Morales      11 VS Central              6:19.7   19:39.48   66    

 70  #965 Josh Wicker         11 Plainview               6:21.8   19:45.93   67    

 71  #447 Brian Fitzpatrick   11 Herricks                6:23.2   19:50.46         

 72  #110 Clifford Paret      12 Baldwin                 6:23.4   19:50.93   68    

 73  #109 Frank Mulvey        10 Baldwin                 6:23.6   19:51.63   69    

 74  #455 Randall Louie       10 Herricks                6:24.3   19:53.82         

 75  #948 Daniel Gilburne     12 Plainview               6:24.9   19:55.63   70    

 76  #890 Jeremy Stein        10 Oceanside               6:25.8   19:58.63         

 77  #659 Jake Furnari         9 MacArthur               6:26.0   19:59.03   71    

 78 #1181 Tyrese Haspil       10 VS Central              6:30.8   20:14.17   72    

 79  #615 Tanner Owens        10 Long Beach              6:34.5   20:25.41   73    

 80  #326 Joshua Farley       10 Freeport                6:34.7   20:26.08         

 81  #612 Peter Mcquade       10 Long Beach              6:34.9   20:26.69   74    

 82  #111 John Quinn          12 Baldwin                 6:35.3   20:27.87   75    

 83 #1195 Chris Peralta       10 VS Central              6:40.4   20:43.95   76    

 84 #1186 Matthew Mahabir     10 VS Central              6:43.2   20:52.42   77    

 85  #746 Daniel Malone       11 Massapequa              6:46.8   21:03.65   78    

 86  #945 Bryan Davidson      11 Plainview               6:48.0   21:07.62   79    

 87  #103 Isaac Facey         10 Baldwin                 6:50.7   21:15.74   80    

 88  #333 Quincy Moore        10 Freeport                6:56.9   21:35.02         

 89  #331 Raymond Lopez       12 Freeport                7:06.3   22:04.41         

 90  #107 Blake Kitchin       12 Baldwin                 7:33.5   23:28.70   81    

                                                                                   

                                   Team Scores                                     

=================================================================================  

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9  

=================================================================================  

   1 Syosset                      39    1    2    9   13   14   21   25            

      Total Time:  1:24:16.42                                                      

         Average:    16:51.29                                                      

   2 Port Washington              72    7   11   15   17   22   34   36            

      Total Time:  1:26:08.26                                                      

         Average:    17:13.66                                                      

   3 Mepham                       90    5   10   20   24   31   39   44            

      Total Time:  1:26:33.06                                                      

         Average:    17:18.62                                                      

   4 Calhoun                     101    4   18   23   27   29   30                 

      Total Time:  1:26:59.35                                                      

         Average:    17:23.87                                                      

   5 East Meadow                 111    3   19   26   28   35   43   45            

      Total Time:  1:27:22.11                                                      

         Average:    17:28.43                                                      

   6 Massapequa                  187   16   33   40   46   52   58   78            

      Total Time:  1:31:33.81                                                      

         Average:    18:18.77                                                      

   7 MacArthur                   196    8   37   42   49   60   65   71            

      Total Time:  1:31:56.04                                                      

         Average:    18:23.21                                                      

   8 Long Beach                  200    6   38   41   51   64   73   74            



      Total Time:  1:32:01.64                                                      

         Average:    18:24.33                                                      

   9 Farmingdale                 236   32   47   48   53   56   61   63            

      Total Time:  1:34:03.52                                                      

         Average:    18:48.71                                                      

  10 VS Central                  280   12   54   66   72   76   77                 

      Total Time:  1:36:55.53                                                      

         Average:    19:23.11                                                      

  11 Plainview                   300   55   57   59   62   67   70   79            

      Total Time:  1:37:05.71                                                      

         Average:    19:25.15                                                      

  12 Baldwin                     342   50   68   69   75   80   81                 

      Total Time:  1:40:24.15                                                      

         Average:    20:04.83 

   

 

 

Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC Class  B 

================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points 

================================================================================== 

  1  #358 tim josephs         12 Garden City             5:19.1   16:31.20    1    

  2 #1079 Kieran McCarthy     12 South Side              5:25.2   16:50.29    2    

  3  #689 Tommy Fruhauf       12 Manhasset               5:28.1   16:59.34    3    

  4 #1227 Peter Wilk          12 VS North                5:31.4   17:09.34    4    

  5 #1238 Michael Gordon      12 VS South                5:32.4   17:12.46    5    

  6  #376 dan valenti         10 Garden City             5:33.0   17:14.60    6    

  7  #682 Tim Courts          11 Manhasset               5:34.2   17:18.17    7    

  8 #1266 James McVeigh       10 Wantagh                 5:34.3   17:18.65    8    

  9 #1029 Scott Pourshalchi   12 Roslyn                  5:35.8   17:23.10    9    

 10  #717 Russell Silva       12 Manhasset               5:38.5   17:31.57   10    

 11  #818 John Murray         12 Mineola                 5:38.8   17:32.46   11    

 12  #843 Peter Dayre         12 North Shore             5:39.0   17:33.19   12    

 13  #336 Glenn Lostritto     12 Friends Academy         5:40.2   17:36.73         

 14  #871 Dylan Welch         10 North Shore             5:41.4   17:40.55   13    

 15 #1212 Phil Inguanta       12 VS North                5:41.9   17:42.10   14    

 16  #706 Carter Paterson     12 Manhasset               5:42.8   17:45.01   15    

 17 #1203 Jake Catalano       11 VS North                5:43.1   17:45.92   16    

 18 #1262 Brent Kavaler       12 Wantagh                 5:43.2   17:46.22   17    

 19  #363 trevor marchart     10 Garden City             5:44.0   17:48.67   18    

 20  #361 owen lucano         11 Garden City             5:44.1   17:49.09   19    

 21 #1217 Julian Osorio       12 VS North                5:45.2   17:52.40   20    

 22  #815 Chris Mueller       12 Mineola                 5:45.8   17:54.12   21    

 23  #392 Daniel Amar         10 Great Neck North        5:46.7   17:57.13   22    

 24 #1042 Matthew Green       12 Seaford                 5:47.2   17:58.50   23    

 25  #418 Matthew Weinstein   10 Great Neck North        5:48.6   18:03.00   24    

 26  #691 Nicholas Harris      9 Manhasset               5:49.0   18:04.07   25    

 27  #720 Ryan Thorpe          9 Manhasset               5:50.7   18:09.33   26    

 28  #526 Brandon Diaz        11 Island Trees            5:50.8   18:09.76   27    

 29  #852 Nick Lacomba         9 North Shore             5:51.4   18:11.63   28    

 30  #438 Jack Sherman        11 Great Neck South        5:52.6   18:15.41   29    

 31  #527 Danny Dmuchowski    12 Island Trees            5:54.0   18:19.63   30    

 32  #442 Simon Zeng          10 Great Neck South        5:54.4   18:20.93   31    

 33 #1270 Max Moritz          11 Wantagh                 5:55.2   18:23.53   32    

 34 #1201 Nick Cason          10 VS North                5:55.5   18:24.30   33    

 35 #1048 Ben Varnas          11 Seaford                 5:55.9   18:25.48   34    

 36  #810 Douglas Demagistri  12 Mineola                 5:56.2   18:26.54   35    

 37  #813 Matteo Itri         10 Mineola                 5:56.9   18:28.58   36    

 38  #708 Daniel Petruso      10 Manhasset               5:57.0   18:29.16   37    

 39  #851 Alex Lacoba         11 North Shore             5:57.3   18:30.04   38    

 40  #823 Tommy Daily         11 New Hyde Park           5:57.4   18:30.29   39    

 41 #1243 Brian Morales       11 VS South                5:58.8   18:34.55   40    

 42 #1010 Sahil Anand         12 Roslyn                  5:59.2   18:35.96   41    



 43 #1274 Rocco Piccirillo    10 Wantagh                 6:02.5   18:45.99   42    

 44  #432 Anthony Neves       12 Great Neck South        6:02.6   18:46.38   43    

 45 #1264 Jake LaPadula       12 Wantagh                 6:03.0   18:47.51   44    

 46 #1040 Connor Coghlan      12 Seaford                 6:03.5   18:49.10   45    

 47  #191 Albert Kirchner     10 Cold Spring Harbor      6:04.0   18:50.75   46    

 48  #417 Benjamin Watson     11 Great Neck North        6:04.5   18:52.21   47    

 49  #343 brendan burke       10 Garden City             6:05.0   18:53.90   48    

 50  #470 Jeremy Barnes       12 Hewlett                 6:05.1   18:54.30   49    

 51  #531 Eugene Lease        12 Island Trees            6:05.3   18:54.70   50    

 52  #834 Pete Siozios        10 New Hyde Park           6:05.5   18:55.36   51    

 53  #558 HaeJin Park         12 Jericho                 6:05.6   18:55.65   52    

 54 #1036 Todd Warshawsky     10 Roslyn                  6:06.0   18:57.13   53    

 55  #422 Ethan Cheung        10 Great Neck South        6:06.1   18:57.44   54    

 56 #1206 Matthew Cinnamo     12 VS North                6:06.4   18:58.35   55    

 57  #391 Blake Woods         12 Glen Cove               6:07.1   19:00.34         

 58 #1045 Bottarini Michael   11 Seaford                 6:07.2   19:00.69   56    

 59 #1275 Louis Rafter        11 Wantagh                 6:07.4   19:01.42   57    

 60  #174 Mick Agbisit        12 Clarke                  6:08.0   19:03.28   58    

 61 #1041 Patrick DeFrancisc  10 Seaford                 6:08.5   19:04.66   59    

 62  #375 chris Trabulsi      11 Garden City             6:08.7   19:05.37   60    

 63  #637 Brendan Kelly       11 Lynbrook                6:09.0   19:06.16         

 64  #479 Zachary Gladstein    9 Hewlett                 6:09.3   19:07.38   61    

 65  #538 Rohan Basavaraju     9 Jericho                 6:09.5   19:07.76   62    

 66 #1216 Jonathon Martinez   11 VS North                6:09.6   19:08.28   63    

 67 #1058 James Sokol         11 Sewanhaka               6:09.8   19:08.73         

 68  #928 James Dooley        10 Plainedge               6:10.0   19:09.33   64    

 69 #1056 Zachary Reifschnei  11 Sewanhaka               6:11.0   19:12.54         

 70  #568 Max Bazil           10 Jfk Bellmore            6:11.2   19:13.24         

 71  #808 Joseph Cueter       11 Mineola                 6:11.4   19:13.63   65    

 72  #345 daniel clark        10 Garden City             6:12.6   19:17.36   66    

 73  #855 Aiden Lewis         12 North Shore             6:12.7   19:17.69   67    

 74  #123 Dan Midgette        10 Bethpage                6:13.4   19:20.00   68    

 75 #1062 Chris Collins        9 South Side              6:13.6   19:20.72   69    

 76 #1064 Joshua Curtis       10 South Side              6:14.2   19:22.51   70    

 77  #828 Nick Marchelos      11 New Hyde Park           6:14.9   19:24.75   71    

 78 #1284 Wyatt Yustat         9 Wantagh                 6:15.5   19:26.43   72    

 79  #301 Paul Lubicich        9 Floral Park             6:17.3   19:32.02         

 80 #1240 Elijah Leone        11 VS South                6:17.5   19:32.63   73    

 81  #436 Manny Rivera        11 Great Neck South        6:17.8   19:33.69   74    

 82  #427 Max Hsiao           10 Great Neck South        6:18.3   19:35.14   75    

 83 #2291 Justin Liu           9 Great Neck South        6:18.5   19:35.67   76    

 84 #1013 Daniel Chen         12 Roslyn                  6:19.3   19:38.18   77    

 85  #830 Amal Mukalel        11 New Hyde Park           6:19.6   19:39.34   78    

 86  #859 Dan Miller          11 North Shore             6:19.8   19:39.73   79    

 87  #184 Robert Becker       10 Cold Spring Harbor      6:19.9   19:40.07   80    

 88 #1016 Aaron Czik          11 Roslyn                  6:20.8   19:42.96   81    

 89  #482 Alec Krueger        10 Hewlett                 6:20.9   19:43.42   82    

 90  #530 Dhyon Gor           12 Island Trees            6:21.1   19:43.89   83    

 91  #835 John Stampfli       11 New Hyde Park           6:21.2   19:44.17   84    

 92  #582 Vincent Amoroso     11 Lawrence                6:21.4   19:44.83         

 93  #197 Anand Jay Subudhi   10 Cold Spring Harbor      6:21.5   19:45.11   85    

 94 #1017 Keith Dusling       10 Roslyn                  6:22.1   19:46.92   86    

 95  #575 Jack Ostrofsky      11 Jfk Bellmore            6:22.4   19:47.94         

 96 #1085 Luke Shannon         9 South Side              6:22.7   19:48.97   87    

 97  #936 Nicholas Pugliano   11 Plainedge               6:24.5   19:54.47   88    

 98 #1015 Preston Cucuzza     10 Roslyn                  6:25.2   19:56.71   89    

 99  #186 Ryan Burns          10 Cold Spring Harbor      6:25.5   19:57.61   90    

100  #536 Gregory Yee         12 Island Trees            6:25.8   19:58.57   91    

101  #594 Charles Hollmuller  12 Locust Valley           6:25.9   19:58.87         

102  #592 Zach Donner         11 Locust Valley           6:26.6   20:00.86         

103  #820 Matt Tavernite      11 Mineola                 6:27.0   20:02.28   92    

104  #121 Andrew Kayal        12 Bethpage                6:27.3   20:03.10   93    

105  #576 Skylar Rakowski     12 Jfk Bellmore            6:27.7   20:04.36         



106  #393 Chris Angelidis     12 Great Neck North        6:28.8   20:07.79   94    

107 #1241 Dioncris Luyun      11 VS South                6:29.4   20:09.63   95    

108 #1044 James Irwin         12 Seaford                 6:29.9   20:11.17   96    

109  #473 Tyler Drucker       11 Hewlett                 6:30.1   20:11.92   97    

110 #1288 joseph marturano    11 West Hempstead          6:30.3   20:12.33         

111  #204 Ricky Stamm         11 Division Avenue         6:30.6   20:13.53         

112  #124 Michael Monteleone  10 Bethpage                6:31.2   20:15.20   98    

113  #185 Ezra Brody          10 Cold Spring Harbor      6:31.9   20:17.33   99    

114  #870 Oscar Varela         9 North Shore             6:32.2   20:18.44  100    

115  #807 Michael Cappeller   10 Mineola                 6:34.2   20:24.67  101    

116 #1038 Austin Andriano     12 Seaford                 6:34.8   20:26.51  102    

117  #642 Jack Long           10 Lynbrook                6:35.4   20:28.35         

118  #566 Richard Wu          12 Jericho                 6:36.2   20:30.84  103    

119 #1076 Liam Maliner         9 South Side              6:37.5   20:34.95  104    

120  #551 Ryan Kapoor         10 Jericho                 6:40.7   20:44.92  105    

121  #177 Justin Kersh        10 Clarke                  6:41.3   20:46.67  106    

122  #652 Jack Sullivan       10 Lynbrook                6:41.7   20:47.96         

123 #1233 Brandon Dial        11 VS South                6:43.1   20:52.24  107    

124 #1244 Justin Sampson      11 VS South                6:43.6   20:53.74  108    

125  #412 Joshua Rubin         9 Great Neck North        6:45.4   20:59.34  109    

126  #492 Jake Schweitzer      9 Hewlett                 6:45.7   21:00.46  110    

127  #175 Sigmund Agbisit     10 Clarke                  6:45.9   21:00.87  111    

128  #294 Philson Caballes    11 Floral Park             6:46.6   21:03.12         

129 #1007 Andrew Grant        11 Roosevelt               6:46.8   21:03.71         

130  #115 Justin Cano         10 Bethpage                6:47.0   21:04.39  112    

131  #118 Harshil Garg        12 Bethpage                6:47.2   21:05.00  113    

132  #398 Jeremy Feith        11 Great Neck North        6:50.6   21:15.52  114    

133  #532 Mike Messina        10 Island Trees            6:52.3   21:20.87  115    

134  #541 Benjamin Chen        9 Jericho                 6:52.7   21:22.05  116    

135 #2308 dylan sarnartoro    11 West Hempstead          6:54.2   21:26.71         

136  #196 Justin Relf         11 Cold Spring Harbor      6:54.7   21:28.41  117    

137  #189 Stephen Fischer     12 Cold Spring Harbor      6:55.4   21:30.31  118    

138 #1061 Pat Coleman         12 South Side              6:55.7   21:31.40  119    

139  #127 Josh Rosenheck      12 Bethpage                6:56.1   21:32.66  120    

140 #2251 Benjamin RE         11 Plainedge               6:56.5   21:33.95  121    

141  #561 Brian Sang          10 Jericho                 6:57.6   21:37.38  122    

142  #650 Justin Sprague       9 Lynbrook                6:58.9   21:41.25         

143 #1071 Harrison Kravis     11 South Side              6:59.9   21:44.52  123    

144  #404 Daniel Hanover      12 Great Neck North        7:00.4   21:46.01  124    

145 #2321 Tyler Santos        10 Bethpage                7:03.4   21:55.27  125    

146  #178 Dylan Messina       12 Clarke                  7:03.8   21:56.61  126    

147  #933 Aidan Nicholes      12 Plainedge               7:04.3   21:58.10  127    

148  #939 John Terracciano    11 Plainedge               7:04.5   21:58.89  128    

149  #930 Andrew Gleave       10 Plainedge               7:04.9   21:59.97  129    

150  #180 Niko Sarris         12 Clarke                  7:07.9   22:09.44  130    

151  #490 Brian Ruvolo        11 Hewlett                 7:30.1   23:18.24  131    

152  #940 Matthew Tringali    10 Plainedge               7:40.1   23:49.24  132    

153  #181 Bradley Seltzer      9 Clarke                  7:40.1   23:49.24  133    

                                                                                   

                                   Team Scores                                     

=================================================================================  

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9  

=================================================================================  

   1 Manhasset                    60    3    7   10   15   25   26   37            

      Total Time:  1:27:38.16                                                      

         Average:    17:31.64                                                      

   2 VS North                     87    4   14   16   20   33   55   63            

      Total Time:  1:28:54.06                                                      

         Average:    17:46.82                                                      

   3 Garden City                  92    1    6   18   19   48   60   66            

      Total Time:  1:28:17.46                                                      

         Average:    17:39.50                                                      

   4 Wantagh                     143    8   17   32   42   44   57   72            



      Total Time:  1:31:01.90                                                      

         Average:    18:12.38                                                      

   5 North Shore                 158   12   13   28   38   67   79  100            

      Total Time:  1:31:13.10                                                      

         Average:    18:14.62                                                      

   6 Mineola                     168   11   21   35   36   65   92  101            

      Total Time:  1:31:35.33                                                      

         Average:    18:19.07                                                      

   7 Seaford                     217   23   34   45   56   59   96  102            

      Total Time:  1:33:18.43                                                      

         Average:    18:39.69                                                      

   8 Great Neck South            231   29   31   43   54   74   75   76            

      Total Time:  1:33:53.85                                                      

         Average:    18:46.77                                                      

   9 Roslyn                      261    9   41   53   77   81   86   89            

      Total Time:  1:34:17.33                                                      

         Average:    18:51.47                                                      

  10 Island Trees                281   27   30   50   83   91  115                 

      Total Time:  1:35:06.55                                                      

         Average:    19:01.31                                                      

  11 Great Neck North            296   22   24   47   94  109  114  124            

      Total Time:  1:35:59.47                                                      

         Average:    19:11.90                                                      

  12 VS South                    320    5   40   73   95  107  108                 

      Total Time:  1:36:21.51                                                      

         Average:    19:16.31                                                      

  13 New Hyde Park               323   39   51   71   78   84                      

      Total Time:  1:36:13.91                                                      

         Average:    19:14.79                                                      

  14 South Side                  332    2   69   70   87  104  119  123            

      Total Time:  1:35:57.44                                                      

         Average:    19:11.49                                                      

  15 Hewlett                     399   49   61   82   97  110  131                 

      Total Time:  1:38:57.48                                                      

         Average:    19:47.50                                                      

  16 Cold Spring Harbor          400   46   80   85   90   99  117  118            

      Total Time:  1:38:30.87                                                      

         Average:    19:42.18                                                      

  17 Jericho                     438   52   62  103  105  116  122                 

      Total Time:  1:40:41.22                                                      

         Average:    20:08.25                                                      

  18 Bethpage                    484   68   93   98  112  113  120  125            

      Total Time:  1:41:47.69                                                      

         Average:    20:21.54                                                      

  19 Plainedge                   528   64   88  121  127  128  129  132            

      Total Time:  1:44:34.74                                                      

         Average:    20:54.95                                                      

  20 Clarke                      531   58  106  111  126  130  133                 

      Total Time:  1:44:56.87                                                      

         Average:    20:59.38  

 

 

 

Event 6  Boys 5k Run CC Class  C 

================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points 

================================================================================== 

  1  #924 Alexander Tosi      11 Oyster Bay              5:33.4   17:15.70    1    

  2  #164 Nate Armstrong      10 Carle Place             5:46.7   17:57.08         

  3  #898 Jason Cassella      11 Oyster Bay              5:47.1   17:58.14    2    

  4  #921 Jack Sherbal        12 Oyster Bay              6:01.6   18:43.27    3    

  5  #913 Dylan Mavros        12 Oyster Bay              6:01.7   18:43.68    4    

  6  #922 Steven Sweet        11 Oyster Bay              6:03.4   18:48.92    5    



  7 #1303 Zach Calabrese      10 Wheatley                6:05.0   18:53.96    6    

  8 #2207 Matthew Breidenbac  12 East Rockaway           6:06.3   18:57.96         

  9  #903 Aidan Doxey         10 Oyster Bay              6:07.5   19:01.55    7    

 10  #916 Matthew Palczewski  12 Oyster Bay              6:07.8   19:02.46    8    

 11 #1320 Jordan Weinstock    12 Wheatley                6:09.2   19:07.06    9    

 12 #1302 Devin Brancato       9 Wheatley                6:10.6   19:11.13   10    

 13 #1316 Neil Shahdadpuri    12 Wheatley                6:35.8   20:29.67   11    

 14 #1300 Vakas Akhtar        11 Wheatley                6:37.5   20:34.94   12    

 15 #1311 Mike Koszalka       11 Wheatley                6:44.5   20:56.64   13    

 16 #1305 Liam Coffey          9 Wheatley                6:58.2   21:39.21   14    

 17  #256 Daniel O'Moore       9 East Rockaway           7:38.5   23:44.39         

 18  #250 Joe Greck            9 East Rockaway           8:13.5   25:33.06         

                                                                                   

                                   Team Scores                                     

=================================================================================  

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9  

=================================================================================  

   1 Oyster Bay                   15    1    2    3    4    5    7    8            

      Total Time:  1:31:29.71                                                      

         Average:    18:17.95                                                      

   2 Wheatley                     48    6    9   10   11   12   13   14            

      Total Time:  1:38:16.76                                                      

         Average:    19:39.36   

 

 

 

 

Boys Merge 

========================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 

========================================================================== 

Results - Men 

  1  1123 Tyler Italiano      12 Syosset               16:25.62  17   1    

  2  1094 William Anderson    12 Syosset               16:28.25  17   2    

  3   358 tim josephs         12 Garden City           16:31.20   1   3    

  4   228 Michael Grady       12 East Meadow           16:35.41  17   4    

  5   156 Elias Platanias     11 Calhoun               16:37.43  17   5    

  6   798 Charles Skidmore    12 Mepham                16:41.44  17   6    

  7   611 Matt Mcgovern       12 Long Beach            16:48.93  17   7    

  8  1079 Kieran McCarthy     12 South Side            16:50.29   1   8    

  9   987 Peter Kirgis        11 Port Washing          16:54.51  17   9    

 10   655 Ryan Clifford       12 MacArthur             16:57.47  17  10    

 11  1135 William Long        11 Syosset               16:58.68  17  11    

 12   689 Tommy Fruhauf       12 Manhasset             16:59.34   1  12    

 13   794 Chris Perillo       11 Mepham                17:02.40  17  13    

 14  1001 Aaron Siff-Scherr   10 Port Washing          17:04.21  18  14    

 15  1199 John Weed           12 VS Central            17:05.23  18  15    

 16  1227 Peter Wilk          12 VS North              17:09.34   1  16    

 17  1146 Jack Robbins        12 Syosset               17:10.67  18  17    

 18  1238 Michael Gordon      12 VS South              17:12.46   1  18    

 19  1122 Alexander Hoelzli   12 Syosset               17:13.20  18  19    

 20   376 dan valenti         10 Garden City           17:14.60   1  20    

 21   924 Alexander Tosi      11 Oyster Bay            17:15.70  26  21    

 22   682 Tim Courts          11 Manhasset             17:18.17   1  22    

 23   969 Andrew Adelhardt    11 Port Washing          17:18.60  18  23    

 24  1266 James McVeigh       10 Wantagh               17:18.65   1  24    

 25   754 Aidan Smith         11 Massapequa            17:19.56  18  25    

 26   983 Jordan Hurt         10 Port Washing          17:21.71  18  26    

 27  1029 Scott Pourshalchi   12 Roslyn                17:23.10   1  27    

 28   140 Michael Dobkowski   11 Calhoun               17:24.54  18  28    

 29   222 Timothy Euler       10 East Meadow           17:27.15  18  29    

 30   790 William Nolan       12 Mepham                17:28.60  18  30    



 31  1156 Luke Skorka         11 Syosset               17:28.94  19  31    

 32   985 Taro Katayama       12 Port Washing          17:29.23  19  32    

 33   717 Russell Silva       12 Manhasset             17:31.57   1  33    

 34   818 John Murray         12 Mineola               17:32.46   2  34    

 35   843 Peter Dayre         12 North Shore           17:33.19   2  35    

 36   143 James Forte         11 Calhoun               17:33.84  19  36    

 37   764 Jack Alboher        12 Mepham                17:34.59  19  37    

 38   336 Glenn Lostritto     12 Friends Acad          17:36.73   2  

 38  1141 Michael Newman      11 Syosset               17:36.73  19  38    

 40   248 Kyle Wrynn          11 East Meadow           17:37.53  19  39    

 41   871 Dylan Welch         10 North Shore           17:40.55   2  40    

 42   133 Michael Athy        12 Calhoun               17:40.81  19  41    

 43   217 Brandon Eagle       12 East Meadow           17:42.08  19  42    

 44  1212 Phil Inguanta       12 VS North              17:42.10   2  43    

 45   155 Elijah Maduro       11 Calhoun               17:42.73  19  44    

 46   144 John Gandolfo       12 Calhoun               17:44.61  19  45    

 47   706 Carter Paterson     12 Manhasset             17:45.01   2  46    

 48  1203 Jake Catalano       11 VS North              17:45.92   2  47    

 49   767 Robert Boschert     12 Mepham                17:46.03  20  48    

 50  1262 Brent Kavaler       12 Wantagh               17:46.22   2  49    

 51   277 Joe Hunt            11 Farmingdale           17:48.44  20  50    

 52   363 trevor marchart     10 Garden City           17:48.67   2  51    

 53   361 owen lucano         11 Garden City           17:49.09   2  52    

 54  1217 Julian Osorio       12 VS North              17:52.40   3  53    

 55   815 Chris Mueller       12 Mineola               17:54.12   3  54    

 56   757 Joseph Tesoriero    11 Massapequa            17:56.07  20  55    

 57   164 Nate Armstrong      10 Carle Place           17:57.08  26  

 58   392 Daniel Amar         10 Great Neck N          17:57.13   3  56    

 59   999 Rory Owens          10 Port Washing          17:57.63  20  57    

 60   898 Jason Cassella      11 Oyster Bay            17:58.14  26  58    

 61  1042 Matthew Green       12 Seaford               17:58.50   3  59    

 62   245 Nick Stankes        12 East Meadow           17:59.94  20  60    

 63   992 Joseph Levine       10 Port Washing          18:02.29  20  61    

 64   418 Matthew Weinstein   10 Great Neck N          18:03.00   3  62    

 65   691 Nicholas Harris      9 Manhasset             18:04.07   3  63    

 66   657 Matt Dolan          11 MacArthur             18:09.02  20  64    

 67   720 Ryan Thorpe          9 Manhasset             18:09.33   3  65    

 68   526 Brandon Diaz        11 Island Trees          18:09.76   3  66    

 69   606 Asa Euster          10 Long Beach            18:10.20  20  67    

 70   852 Nick Lacomba         9 North Shore           18:11.63   3  68    

 71   791 Alex Peckoff        12 Mepham                18:12.22  20  69    

 72   438 Jack Sherman        11 Great Neck S          18:15.41   3  70    

 73   457 Brendan McCauley    10 Herricks              18:16.58  20  

 74   527 Danny Dmuchowski    12 Island Trees          18:19.63   4  71    

 75   759 Kevin VanVorst      10 Massapequa            18:19.76  21  72    

 76   442 Simon Zeng          10 Great Neck S          18:20.93   4  73    

 77  1270 Max Moritz          11 Wantagh               18:23.53   4  74    

 78   607 Steven Hurst        12 Long Beach            18:24.24  21  75    

 79  1201 Nick Cason          10 VS North              18:24.30   4  76    

 80  1048 Ben Varnas          11 Seaford               18:25.48   4  77    

 81   667 Kevin Wallace       11 MacArthur             18:25.94  21  78    

 82   810 Douglas Demagistri  12 Mineola               18:26.54   4  79    

 83   216 Chris Delgado       12 East Meadow           18:27.56  21  80    

 84   813 Matteo Itri         10 Mineola               18:28.58   4  81    

 85   708 Daniel Petruso      10 Manhasset             18:29.16   4  82    

 86   851 Alex Lacoba         11 North Shore           18:30.04   4  83    

 87   823 Tommy Daily         11 New Hyde Par          18:30.29   4  84    

 88  1243 Brian Morales       11 VS South              18:34.55   5  85    

 89  1010 Sahil Anand         12 Roslyn                18:35.96   5  86    

 90   921 Jack Sherbal        12 Oyster Bay            18:43.27  26  87    

 91   913 Dylan Mavros        12 Oyster Bay            18:43.68  26  88    

 92   774 Kevin Fish          12 Mepham                18:44.37  21  89    

 93   246 Ryan Thompson       10 East Meadow           18:45.64  21  90    



 94  1274 Rocco Piccirillo    10 Wantagh               18:45.99   5  91    

 95   432 Anthony Neves       12 Great Neck S          18:46.38   5  92    

 96  1264 Jake LaPadula       12 Wantagh               18:47.51   5  93    

 97   731 Jake Coleman        11 Massapequa            18:48.19  21  94    

 98   922 Steven Sweet        11 Oyster Bay            18:48.92  26  95    

 99  1040 Connor Coghlan      12 Seaford               18:49.10   5  96    

100   191 Albert Kirchner     10 Cold Spring           18:50.75   5  97    

101   281 Ted Michaels        10 Farmingdale           18:51.65  21  98    

102   417 Benjamin Watson     11 Great Neck N          18:52.21   5  99    

103   343 brendan burke       10 Garden City           18:53.90   5 100    

104  1303 Zach Calabrese      10 Wheatley              18:53.96  26 101    

105   470 Jeremy Barnes       12 Hewlett               18:54.30   5 102    

106   531 Eugene Lease        12 Island Trees          18:54.70   6 103    

107   834 Pete Siozios        10 New Hyde Par          18:55.36   6 104    

108   558 HaeJin Park         12 Jericho               18:55.65   6 105    

109   289 Nicholas Seyfert    11 Farmingdale           18:56.18  21 106    

110  1036 Todd Warshawsky     10 Roslyn                18:57.13   6 107    

111   422 Ethan Cheung        10 Great Neck S          18:57.44   6 108    

112   665 Daniel Vargas       10 MacArthur             18:57.71  21 109    

113  2207 Matthew Breidenbac  12 East Rockawa          18:57.96  26  

114   112 Will Salmon         10 Baldwin               18:57.98  22 110    

115  1206 Matthew Cinnamo     12 VS North              18:58.35   6 111    

116   875 Bredan Cicione      10 Oceanside             19:00.07  22  

117   391 Blake Woods         12 Glen Cove             19:00.34   6  

118  1045 Bottarini Michael   11 Seaford               19:00.69   6 112    

119  1275 Louis Rafter        11 Wantagh               19:01.42   6 113    

120   903 Aidan Doxey         10 Oyster Bay            19:01.55  26 114    

121   618 Brian Thurston      10 Long Beach            19:01.87  22 115    

122   916 Matthew Palczewski  12 Oyster Bay            19:02.46  26 116    

123   174 Mick Agbisit        12 Clarke                19:03.28   6 117    

124  1041 Patrick DeFrancisc  10 Seaford               19:04.66   7 118    

125   375 chris Trabulsi      11 Garden City           19:05.37   7 119    

126   637 Brendan Kelly       11 Lynbrook              19:06.16   7  

127  1320 Jordan Weinstock    12 Wheatley              19:07.06  27 120    

128   479 Zachary Gladstein    9 Hewlett               19:07.38   7 121    

129   538 Rohan Basavaraju     9 Jericho               19:07.76   7 122    

130  1216 Jonathon Martinez   11 VS North              19:08.28   7 123    

131  1058 James Sokol         11 Sewanhaka             19:08.73   7  

132   928 James Dooley        10 Plainedge             19:09.33   7 124    

133   725 Joseph Boroda       11 Massapequa            19:10.23  22 125    

134  1302 Devin Brancato       9 Wheatley              19:11.13  27 126    

135   280 Kevin McHugh        12 Farmingdale           19:11.39  22 127    

136  1056 Zachary Reifschnei  11 Sewanhaka             19:12.54   7  

137  1187 Justin Mirville     11 VS Central            19:12.70  22 128    

138   951 Alex Hilbert        12 Plainview             19:12.96  22 129    

139   568 Max Bazil           10 Jfk Bellmore          19:13.24   7  

140   808 Joseph Cueter       11 Mineola               19:13.63   8 130    

141   292 Ryan Zanalotti      10 Farmingdale           19:15.86  22 131    

142   952 Sam Iryami          11 Plainview             19:16.98  22 132    

143   345 daniel clark        10 Garden City           19:17.36   8 133    

144   855 Aiden Lewis         12 North Shore           19:17.69   8 134    

145   756 Arthur Stanwise     11 Massapequa            19:18.52  22 135    

146   123 Dan Midgette        10 Bethpage              19:20.00   8 136    

147   955 Jake Meyers          9 Plainview             19:20.61  23 137    

148  1062 Chris Collins        9 South Side            19:20.72   8 138    

149  1064 Joshua Curtis       10 South Side            19:22.51   8 139    

150   828 Nick Marchelos      11 New Hyde Par          19:24.75   8 140    

151   456 Matt Mach           11 Herricks              19:25.32  23  

152   658 Peter Dugan         10 MacArthur             19:25.90  23 141    

153  1284 Wyatt Yustat         9 Wantagh               19:26.43   8 142    

154   272 Sam Croes           10 Farmingdale           19:28.94  23 143    

155   953 Ryan Kerin          11 Plainview             19:29.23  23 144    

156   301 Paul Lubicich        9 Floral Park           19:32.02   8  



157   288 John Russo           9 Farmingdale           19:32.04  23 145    

158  1240 Elijah Leone        11 VS South              19:32.63   8 146    

159   436 Manny Rivera        11 Great Neck S          19:33.69   9 147    

160   427 Max Hsiao           10 Great Neck S          19:35.14   9 148    

161  2291 Justin Liu           9 Great Neck S          19:35.67   9 149    

162   603 Finian Ashmead      10 Long Beach            19:36.40  23 150    

163  1013 Daniel Chen         12 Roslyn                19:38.18   9 151    

163   663 David Samet         11 MacArthur             19:38.18  23 152    

165   830 Amal Mukalel        11 New Hyde Par          19:39.34   9 153    

166  1189 Albert Morales      11 VS Central            19:39.48  23 154    

167   859 Dan Miller          11 North Shore           19:39.73   9 155    

168   184 Robert Becker       10 Cold Spring           19:40.07   9 156    

169  1016 Aaron Czik          11 Roslyn                19:42.96   9 157    

170   482 Alec Krueger        10 Hewlett               19:43.42   9 158    

171   530 Dhyon Gor           12 Island Trees          19:43.89   9 159    

172   835 John Stampfli       11 New Hyde Par          19:44.17  10 160    

173   582 Vincent Amoroso     11 Lawrence              19:44.83  10  

174   197 Anand Jay Subudhi   10 Cold Spring           19:45.11  10 161    

175   965 Josh Wicker         11 Plainview             19:45.93  23 162    

176  1017 Keith Dusling       10 Roslyn                19:46.92  10 163    

177   575 Jack Ostrofsky      11 Jfk Bellmore          19:47.94  10  

178  1085 Luke Shannon         9 South Side            19:48.97  10 164    

179   447 Brian Fitzpatrick   11 Herricks              19:50.46  24  

180   110 Clifford Paret      12 Baldwin               19:50.93  24 165    

181   109 Frank Mulvey        10 Baldwin               19:51.63  24 166    

182   455 Randall Louie       10 Herricks              19:53.82  24  

183   936 Nicholas Pugliano   11 Plainedge             19:54.47  10 167    

184   948 Daniel Gilburne     12 Plainview             19:55.63  24 168    

185  1015 Preston Cucuzza     10 Roslyn                19:56.71  10 169    

186   186 Ryan Burns          10 Cold Spring           19:57.61  10 170    

187   536 Gregory Yee         12 Island Trees          19:58.57  10 171    

188   890 Jeremy Stein        10 Oceanside             19:58.63  24  

189   594 Charles Hollmuller  12 Locust Valle          19:58.87  11  

190   659 Jake Furnari         9 MacArthur             19:59.03  24 172    

191   592 Zach Donner         11 Locust Valle          20:00.86  11  

192   820 Matt Tavernite      11 Mineola               20:02.28  11 173    

193   121 Andrew Kayal        12 Bethpage              20:03.10  11 174    

194   576 Skylar Rakowski     12 Jfk Bellmore          20:04.36  11  

195   393 Chris Angelidis     12 Great Neck N          20:07.79  11 175    

196  1241 Dioncris Luyun      11 VS South              20:09.63  11 176    

197  1044 James Irwin         12 Seaford               20:11.17  11 177    

198   473 Tyler Drucker       11 Hewlett               20:11.92  11 178    

199  1288 joseph marturano    11 West Hempste          20:12.33  11  

200   204 Ricky Stamm         11 Division Ave          20:13.53  12  

201  1181 Tyrese Haspil       10 VS Central            20:14.17  24 179    

202   124 Michael Monteleone  10 Bethpage              20:15.20  12 180    

203   185 Ezra Brody          10 Cold Spring           20:17.33  12 181    

204   870 Oscar Varela         9 North Shore           20:18.44  12 182    

205   807 Michael Cappeller   10 Mineola               20:24.67  12 183    

206   615 Tanner Owens        10 Long Beach            20:25.41  24 184    

207   326 Joshua Farley       10 Freeport              20:26.08  24  

208  1038 Austin Andriano     12 Seaford               20:26.51  12 185    

209   612 Peter Mcquade       10 Long Beach            20:26.69  25 186    

210   111 John Quinn          12 Baldwin               20:27.87  25 187    

211   642 Jack Long           10 Lynbrook              20:28.35  12  

212  1316 Neil Shahdadpuri    12 Wheatley              20:29.67  27 188    

213   566 Richard Wu          12 Jericho               20:30.84  12 189    

214  1300 Vakas Akhtar        11 Wheatley              20:34.94  27 190    

215  1076 Liam Maliner         9 South Side            20:34.95  12 191    

216  1195 Chris Peralta       10 VS Central            20:43.95  25 192    

217   551 Ryan Kapoor         10 Jericho               20:44.92  12 193    

218   177 Justin Kersh        10 Clarke                20:46.67  13 194    

219   652 Jack Sullivan       10 Lynbrook              20:47.96  13  



220  1233 Brandon Dial        11 VS South              20:52.24  13 195    

221  1186 Matthew Mahabir     10 VS Central            20:52.42  25 196    

222  1244 Justin Sampson      11 VS South              20:53.74  13 197    

223  1311 Mike Koszalka       11 Wheatley              20:56.64  27 198    

224   412 Joshua Rubin         9 Great Neck N          20:59.34  13 199    

225   492 Jake Schweitzer      9 Hewlett               21:00.46  13 200    

226   175 Sigmund Agbisit     10 Clarke                21:00.87  13 201    

227   294 Philson Caballes    11 Floral Park           21:03.12  13  

228   746 Daniel Malone       11 Massapequa            21:03.65  25 202    

229  1007 Andrew Grant        11 Roosevelt             21:03.71  13  

230   115 Justin Cano         10 Bethpage              21:04.39  13 203    

231   118 Harshil Garg        12 Bethpage              21:05.00  14 204    

232   945 Bryan Davidson      11 Plainview             21:07.62  25 205    

233   398 Jeremy Feith        11 Great Neck N          21:15.52  14 206    

234   103 Isaac Facey         10 Baldwin               21:15.74  25 207    

235   532 Mike Messina        10 Island Trees          21:20.87  14 208    

236   541 Benjamin Chen        9 Jericho               21:22.05  14 209    

237  2308 dylan sarnartoro    11 West Hempste          21:26.71  14  

238   196 Justin Relf         11 Cold Spring           21:28.41  14 210    

239   189 Stephen Fischer     12 Cold Spring           21:30.31  14 211    

240  1061 Pat Coleman         12 South Side            21:31.40  14 212    

241   127 Josh Rosenheck      12 Bethpage              21:32.66  14 213    

242  2251 Benjamin RE         11 Plainedge             21:33.95  14 214    

243   333 Quincy Moore        10 Freeport              21:35.02  25  

244   561 Brian Sang          10 Jericho               21:37.38  15 215    

245  1305 Liam Coffey          9 Wheatley              21:39.21  27 216    

246   650 Justin Sprague       9 Lynbrook              21:41.25  15  

247  1071 Harrison Kravis     11 South Side            21:44.52  15 217    

248   404 Daniel Hanover      12 Great Neck N          21:46.01  15 218    

249  2321 Tyler Santos        10 Bethpage              21:55.27  15 219    

250   178 Dylan Messina       12 Clarke                21:56.61  15 220    

251   933 Aidan Nicholes      12 Plainedge             21:58.10  15 221    

252   939 John Terracciano    11 Plainedge             21:58.89  15 222    

253   930 Andrew Gleave       10 Plainedge             21:59.97  15 223    

254   331 Raymond Lopez       12 Freeport              22:04.41  25  

255   180 Niko Sarris         12 Clarke                22:09.44  15 224    

256   490 Brian Ruvolo        11 Hewlett               23:18.24  16 225    

257   107 Blake Kitchin       12 Baldwin               23:28.70  25 226    

258   256 Daniel O'Moore       9 East Rockawa          23:44.39  27  

259   940 Matthew Tringali    10 Plainedge             23:49.24  16 228    

259   181 Bradley Seltzer      9 Clarke                23:49.24  16 227    

261   250 Joe Greck            9 East Rockawa          25:33.06  27  

 

 

 

     

                                   Team Scores 

======================================================================

=========== 

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9 

======================================================================

=========== 

Results - Men 

   1 Syosset                      50    1    2   11   17   19   31   38    1    2 

      Total Time:  1:24:16.42 

         Average:    16:51.29 

   2 Port Washington             104    9   14   23   26   32   57   61    9   14 



      Total Time:  1:26:08.26 

         Average:    17:13.66 

   3 Mepham                      134    6   13   30   37   48   69   89    6   13 

      Total Time:  1:26:33.06 

         Average:    17:18.62 

   4 Calhoun                     154    5   28   36   41   44   45    5   28   36 

      Total Time:  1:26:59.35 

         Average:    17:23.87 

   5 East Meadow                 174    4   29   39   42   60   80   90    4   29 

      Total Time:  1:27:22.11 

         Average:    17:28.43 

   6 Manhasset                   176   12   22   33   46   63   65   82   12   22 

      Total Time:  1:27:38.16 

         Average:    17:31.64 

   7 Garden City                 226    3   20   51   52  100  119  133    3   20 

      Total Time:  1:28:17.46 

         Average:    17:39.50 

   8 VS North                    235   16   43   47   53   76  111  123   16   43 

      Total Time:  1:28:54.06 

         Average:    17:46.82 

   9 Wantagh                     331   24   49   74   91   93  113  142   24   49 

      Total Time:  1:31:01.90 

         Average:    18:12.38 

  10 Oyster Bay                  349   21   58   87   88   95  114  116   21   58 

      Total Time:  1:31:29.71 

         Average:    18:17.95 

  11 North Shore                 360   35   40   68   83  134  155  182   35   40 

      Total Time:  1:31:13.10 

         Average:    18:14.62 

  12 Massapequa                  371   25   55   72   94  125  135  202   25   55 

      Total Time:  1:31:33.81 

         Average:    18:18.77 

  13 Mineola                     378   34   54   79   81  130  173  183   34   54 

      Total Time:  1:31:35.33 

         Average:    18:19.07 

  14 MacArthur                   402   10   64   78  109  141  152  172   10   64 

      Total Time:  1:31:56.04 

         Average:    18:23.21 

  15 Long Beach                  414    7   67   75  115  150  184  186    7   67 

      Total Time:  1:32:01.64 

         Average:    18:24.33 

  16 Seaford                     462   59   77   96  112  118  177  185   59   77 

      Total Time:  1:33:18.43 

         Average:    18:39.69 

  17 Great Neck South            490   70   73   92  108  147  148  149   70   73 



      Total Time:  1:33:53.85 

         Average:    18:46.77 

  18 Farmingdale                 512   50   98  106  127  131  143  145   50   98 

      Total Time:  1:34:03.52 

         Average:    18:48.71 

  19 Roslyn                      528   27   86  107  151  157  163  169   27   86 

      Total Time:  1:34:17.33 

         Average:    18:51.47 

  20 Island Trees                570   66   71  103  159  171  208   66   71  103 

      Total Time:  1:35:06.55 

         Average:    19:01.31 

  21 Great Neck North            591   56   62   99  175  199  206  218   56   62 

      Total Time:  1:35:59.47 

         Average:    19:11.90 

  22 VS South                    620   18   85  146  176  195  197   18   85  146 

      Total Time:  1:36:21.51 

         Average:    19:16.31 

  23 South Side                  640    8  138  139  164  191  212  217    8  138 

      Total Time:  1:35:57.44 

         Average:    19:11.49 

  24 New Hyde Park               641   84  104  140  153  160   84  104  140  153 

      Total Time:  1:36:13.91 

         Average:    19:14.79 

  25 VS Central                  668   15  128  154  179  192  196   15  128  154 

      Total Time:  1:36:55.53 

         Average:    19:23.11 

  26 Plainview                   704  129  132  137  144  162  168  205  129  132 

      Total Time:  1:37:05.71 

         Average:    19:25.15 

  27 Wheatley                    725  101  120  126  188  190  198  216  101  120 

      Total Time:  1:38:16.76 

         Average:    19:39.36 

  28 Hewlett                     759  102  121  158  178  200  225  102  121  158 

      Total Time:  1:38:57.48 

         Average:    19:47.50 

  29 Cold Spring Harbor          765   97  156  161  170  181  210  211   97  156 

      Total Time:  1:38:30.87 

         Average:    19:42.18 

  30 Jericho                     818  105  122  189  193  209  215  105  122  189 

      Total Time:  1:40:41.22 

         Average:    20:08.25 

  31 Baldwin                     835  110  165  166  187  207  226  110  165  166 

      Total Time:  1:40:24.15 

         Average:    20:04.83 

  32 Bethpage                    897  136  174  180  203  204  213  219  136  174 



      Total Time:  1:41:47.69 

         Average:    20:21.54 

  33 Plainedge                   948  124  167  214  221  222  223  228  124  167 

      Total Time:  1:44:34.74 

         Average:    20:54.95 

  34 Clarke                      956  117  194  201  220  224  227  117  194  201 

      Total Time:  1:44:56.87 

         Average:    20:59.38 

                                                     

                                                     

                                                    

 


